ARTICLE CHARGES 50.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 21.74

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 24.85

VALUE SURCHARGE 22.67

OTHER CHARGES 10.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 90.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 351.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 63.18

GRAND TOTAL 414.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Fourteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE CHINNIAMPALAYAM (CBCP)

NAMAKKAL EAST (NKLE)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. HG/86 VALUE 45334.00

E-Waybill No 531935430449

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :